




(단위 : 천원)


세입총괄표( 특별회계 )


2회추경

























예          산          액



구 성 비



구 성 비



증          (△)          감



증 감 률



예    산    액



기    정



구                      분





  합              계








31,552


 100.00














0.94










3,369,380




3,400,932


 100.00



200

세외수입








31,852


  88.84














1.06










2,993,438




3,025,290


  88.95



210

경상적세외수입








2,426


  28.20














0.26










950,055




952,481


  28.01



220

임시적세외수입








29,426


  60.65














1.44










2,043,383




2,072,809


  60.95



600

보조금








△300


  11.16














△0.08










375,942




375,642


  11.05



610

국고보조금등








△300


  10.95














△0.08










368,876




368,576


  10.84



620

시.도비보조금등











   0.21

























7,066




7,066


   0.21
































